Convites para repescagem

Nome

Antonio Luis Martins Garcia

Edmilson Carlos Semedo Gongalves

Inés Cardoso Matos

Alexandre Miguel Silva Gongalves
Antoénio Maria Pessanha Barbosa Prazeres
Jodo Afonso Lopes Pinheiro

Luis Vasco de Carvalho Chaves

José Augusto de Carvalho Correia

Miguel Filipe Sim&es Martins

Rodrigo Augusto Almeida Matos

Jodo Pedro Espanhol Nogueira

Jodo Pedro Mota Marcelino da Silva Cardoso
Gongalo Moreno de Sousa

Dinis Antonio Neves Pires

Nuno José Lourengo Brandao Rodrigues
Miguel Chen

Lucas Oliveira Simodes

Lourenco Pedro Raio Ramos

Antoénio Maria de Oliveira Porto e Alcoforado Alves
Pedro Afonso Capela Serra

Dariane Ivana Lopes Tavares Borges
Davidson Fernandes Furtado

Gongalo Kopke Ribeiro da Costa Mimoso
Francisco Miguel Carreto Rocha Pacheco
Jodo Pedro Freire da Silva

Guilherme Gongalves Madeira dos Santos
Bruno Fernandes da Cunha Semedo
Antonio Morcela Vicente

Alexandre Tomas Pereira Morais

Daniel Angelo da Costa Chima

David Karenovich Ter - Khachaturyan
Duarte Matos Rosado

Alexandre Filipe Farinha Santos
Guilherme José Carreira Mendes
Guilherme Vian Santos Venancio
Francisco José Gais Ribeiro

Francisco José Duarte Borges

Frederico Pires Pereira

Jodo Tomé Celeiro

Francisco Figueiredo Nunes

Moacir Lacerda Diniz Filho

Ricardo Bentes Amaral

Nuno Miguel Barrocas Mena

Martim Pereira Correia de Castro

Pedro Bento Ribeiro Correia

Rafael Cordeiro Abegdo

43781
50930
54954
55004
55379
56809
57063
57136
57355
57370
57574
57710
57720
57884
57922
58023
58112
58289
58339
58421
58496
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58591
59159
59179
59251
59777
59814
59876
59926
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60016
60029
60077
60158
60200
60208
60282
60289
60298
60415
60417
60496
60515
60675
60707
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Tomas de Matos Delgado Rodrigues Loureiro
Tomas Soromenho da Silva Fialho

Vasco Lemos Vieira Ferreira

Diana Maria de Sa Rego

Jodo Paulo da Cunha Fernandes

Rodrigo Batista Mendao

Maria Francisca Talone de Abrantes e Oliveira Ricou
Guilherme Francisco Baltazar Ameixa
Adriano Ricardo da Silva Fragoso

Jodo André Silva Matias Pereira Rato
Pedro Miguel Toscano Carapinha

Pedro da Costa de Carvalho Pires

Daniel Neves Fidalgo

Duarte Miguel Corraleira Pereira

Afonso de Carvalho Nunes Santos Galrito
David Filipe Relvas Machado Amaral
Diogo Guerra Ferreira Soares de Brito
Eduardo Silva Ribeiro

Ana Filipa Ribeiro Baeta

Alexandre Ricardo Gomes Aguiar Costinha
Lourenco Nogueira de Sousa Marcal dos Reis
Gongalo Bras Duarte

Leonardo Almeida Teixeira

Lucas Raulino Pereira

Guilherme Casal Sardinha

Jodo Ricardo Ribeiro dos Santos

Luis André de Jesus Oliveira

Guilherme Baido Pires

Gabriel Ferreira Correia

Jodo Ramada Ferreira

Isaac Matos Furtado

IUri Alexandre Lopes Mocas

Pedro Manuel Correia Ribas

Rafael Martins Batista da Silva

Ricardo Jorge Fevereiro Justo

Manuel Esteves Candeias

Ricardo Miguel Farinha Salvador

Rodrigo Catapirra Simoes

Miguel de Almeida Barbosa

Reinaldo Antdnio Ribeiro Cunha

Manuel Reimdo Fernandes

Nduria Cebola Do Espirito Santo Soares
Rita Mendes Reis de Assuncao Ribeiro
Pedro Miguel Ribeiro dos Santos Piedade
Gongalo Filipe Cabago Santos

Madalena Soares Saraiva

Ruben de Brito Sobreira Bomba

Tiago Luis Trindade de Campos Neves
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Silvio Miguel Franco Bartolo
Tiago Miguel Duarte Mendes
Tiago Capelo Monteiro

Tomas Soares Pratas

Samuel Loia Henriques

Tomas Simobes Peneque
Sidimohamed Ould Cheikh Brahim
Marcio Lenine Cardoso Pereira
Diogo Miguel Pereira da Silva
Rafael Bom da Costa

David da Ponte Morgadinho Mendes
Vasco Andrade Martins Neto
Danielson da Rosa Correia Barros
Henrique Faria Calado dos Santos
André Cordeiro Alexandrino

Francisco Miguel Duarte Portugués de Oliveira Tropa

Tomas Ferreira Filipe Tavares

Jodo Nuno Colago Borges

Rodrigo Miguel Nunes Cordeiro

David Oliveira Martins

Tiago da Cruz Simdes

Pedro Manuel Oliveira Pereira

Diogo Alexandre Pestana Pinto

Jodo Pedro Mendes Brito Rodrigues
Juvenal Tembe Baera

Guilherme Caldeira da Silva

Rui Filipe Duarte Simdes

Maria Isabel da Silva Oliveira

Dinis Casaca Pedro

Erica Marly Soares Sebastido
Alexandre Vieira Martins

Afonso Aleixo Vieira Gongalves Varela
Daniel Pinto Canilho

Duarte Luis Antunes Batalha

Ademir Paulo Santos Caetano
Bernardo Gomes Pinto Cardoso Magina
Afonso Borges Flores

Bernardo de Oliveira Lopes Garcia Barata
Duarte Soares Azevedo Monteiro Lindo
Duarte Filipe Alves da Silva

Dimitri Giocel Botezatu

Daniel Filipe Emmenecker Inacio Martins Coelho
Duarte Lavado Anastacio

Duarte Filipe Gomes de Andrade Ferreira
Diogo José Fernandes Gomes

Delmont da Silva José Maria

Daniel Fonseca Magalhades Ribeiro
André Gomes Antunes
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Carolina Serra Pereira Gomes
André Filipe Freitas Mendes

Francisco Miguel Garcia Nobre de Castilho de Lima

José Tomaz Arada Lagaillarde
Francisco Lopes Machado

Leandro Gabriel Ribeiro Dias

Francisco Manuel Mendes Marques
Beatriz Flérido Pereira

Francisco Baptista Galhano Pinto Guerreiro
Jodo Antonio Minderico Baeta Henriques
Gongalo Massi Lopes Campos Moreira
José Antonio Mendes Rojas

Iris Maria Almeida dos Santos

Jodo Pedro Varela da Cruz

Jodo de Oliveira Pereira

Gongalo Afonso Caetano

Jodo Pedro Victorino Rodrigues
Francisco Galrito Guimaraes Malho
Henrique Cabral Marques

Jodao Maria Gomes dos Reis

Francisco Teixeira Oliveira

Lourenco de Sequeira Lopes

Gongalo Nunes Dionisio

Gongalo Filipe Parreira Carrapito
Gongalo Fonseca Figueiredo

Goncalo Miguel Lanita Pereira

José Miguel Varela Correia Messias Romba
Daniel Nunes de Brito Apoloénia
Francisco Ramalhais Barreiro

Martim José Pires Nunes

Matilde Ramos Silvestre

Pedro Lopes Simplicio

Rodrigo Anténio Simao Alves

Martim Duarte Henriques Alagoa Jodao
Rodrigo Manuel Bento Rodrigues
Rodrigo Furriel Alfaiate

Marcos Augusto Fernandes Ortiz
Rafael Filipe Belchior Pereira

Miguel Vilhena da Silva

Jodo Henrique Azedo Rato Alves Calado
Pedro Afonso Pereira Dias de Matos
Raul Tiago Boaventura Cardoso Alves da Silva
Rafael Dias Almeida

Miguel Maria Aurélio Pombeiro
Rodrigo Xavier Ramos Gomes

Pedro Oliveira Esteves

Nuno Filipe Carvalho Penedo

Rodrigo da Costa Lapa
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Rodrigo Anténio Catarino Mendes
Rodrigo Abreu de Sousa Martins
Rodrigo Miguel Luis Devesa
Vasco Canandao Mendes

Tomas Herédia Freitas Forero

Tiago Alexandre Campos Bernardo Costa Silva
Sebastido Maria de Arantes Torres Matos Aguas

Tiago Morais Vaz Silva Freitas
Tomas Patricio Lopes

Tiago Botelho Barros

Miguel Filipe Barbosa Pinho
Joaquim Salvador Pacheco Costa
Gongalo Martins Carvalho

Leonor Lourenco Fernandes

Tomas Pires Vinagre Lopes

Rodrigo Gongalves Fusco

Pedro Ricardo Ribeiro Carvalho
Hugo Martins Santos

Manuel Bernardes Pimentel
Francisco Ramos Bazenga Fernandes
Pedro Ivan Ferreira Guerreiro Couto
Bruno Miguel Domingues Moreira
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66144
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66445
66479
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67611
67631
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67661
67829
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